
Fyens Væddeløbsbane fredag den 27 februari 2026.

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Løb

Trio

V5-1, Trio

V5-2, Trio

V5-3, V4-1, Trio

V5-4, V4-2, Trio

V5-5, V4-3, Trio

V4-4, Trio

Trio

Trio

2140

2160

2140

1640

2140

1640

2140

2160

2140

2160

2180

2140

2160

2140

2160

2180

2200

2220

2140

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

1
2

3

4

5
6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3
4

5

6

1

2
3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8

1
2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

3
4

5

6

1

2

3
4

1

2
3

1

1

1

2

3

Kjær Rene

Rask Jeppe

Jeppesen Bjarne

Juel Jeppe

Foget Kasper

Rasmussen Jan M.
Nielsen Marc Bæk

Friis Morten

Jørgensen Birger

Foget Kasper

Nielsen Magnus M.
Friis Morten

Kjær Rene

Jørgensen Birger

Hviid Mads

Foget Kasper

Juel Jeppe

Jørgensen Birger

Friis Morten

Kjær Rene

Hviid Mads

Hviid Mads

Friborg Kent

Kjær Rene

Nielsen Magnus M.

Jørgensen Birger

Lønborg Henrik

Friis Morten

Willumsen Paw

Friis Morten

Kjær Rene

Lønborg Henrik

Andersen Søren Demant

Christiansen Niels-Erik

Rask Jeppe
Foget Kasper

Jørgensen Birger

Juel Jeppe

Kristoffersen Oliver

Køhler Adam

Kristiansen Dennis
Laursen Bøje

Kramer Morten

Christensen Stine
Christiansen Niels-Erik

Jeppesen Bjarne

Svanhede Stinne
Madsen Kim

Andersen Søren Demant

Mønster Michelle

Svendsen Camilla

Merrild Regitze

Borum Camilla

Carlsen Mette

Andersen Marie S.

Lindhardt Christina

Madsen Karina

Boeck Camilla Munk

Køhler Adam

Fentz Monica

Andreasen Martin

Juel Jeppe

Friborg Kent

Foget Kasper

Jørgensen Birger

Kjær Rene

Madsen Kim

Christensen Stine

Haugstrup Nikita
Damberg Mike

Fentz Monica

Andersen Søren Demant

Svanhede Stinne

Eriksen Bjarne

Hansen Pernille Bye
Sørensen Jasmin

Andreasen Martin

Kristoffersen Oliver
Kramer Morten

Pedersen Benjamin Bang

Køhler Adam

Friis Morten

Willumsen Paw

Kjær Rene

Magic Money

Laura D D

Marron Laser

Keep Going Chief

Lising

Linedrive
Logan

Learnbyme 
Grønbæk
Lavina

Happy Ice (S)

Hit Me
Major Love (NL)

Initus

Kaxi Brogård

Mill Dee* (S)

Here We Go Chief

Here's Johnny

Itsgottobeperfect

Eagle Bat

New York Lobell 
(NL)
Keep Cool Cash

Indiana Knas

Larrabass L B

Keep Dreaming

Loving Laser

Precious Boy A J 
(NL)
Katja K

Løvdala Trinity* (S)

Helst B P Hegn

Luna Lovegood

Kings Money

Hope for More

Grande Finale

Happy L

Kima Kyvsgård
Ikon Egedal

Kingston Laser

Karisma Gardenia

Herman

King of Frosting (S)

Kiki Sotto
Mighty Meerswal* 
(NL)
Jr

Jacana
Fidel Castro

Epidot T T

First Money Day
Kombardo Skov

Caviar's Dream 
(DE)

Grantorino Font 
(IT)
Cavary R D (S)

Mostpeoplearegood 
(S)
Maia (S)

Vikens TimetoGo 
(S)
Santadi (S)

Black Mountain 
(DE)

Galant Lund

Enforalle P

Campagne de Press 
(S)
Follow Me Now (S)

Danger Dynamite

Marilyn* (S)

Greenday Tir

Chablis

Ferrari Gardenia

Alvin C G (DE)

Staro McMillan (S)

Anita Tikarun (S)

Angelfromheaven
Gentina

Eyecandy

Allie Be

Livi Platini H M (S)

Galant Gejs

Flash de Bucy (FR)
Baunely's Diamant 
(S)

Joey Gardenia

Ideal Egedal
Girlpower

Ten O'Clock (S)

A Modo Mio Bi (IT)

Inspector's Choice

Dontyoubelieveit (S)
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