

Fyens Væddeløbsbane fredag den 27 februari 2026.

Løb 1	Snorestart	Trio	Løb 6	Snorestart	V5-5, V4-3, Trio	Løb 9	Snorestart	Trio
2140			2140			2140		
1 Magic Money		1 Kjør Rene	1 Herman		1 Kristoffersen Oliver	1 Staro McMillan (S)		1 Madsen Kim
2 Laura D D		2 Rask Jeppe	2 King of Frosting (S)		2 Kjøhler Adam	2 Anita Tikarun (S)		2 Christensen Stine
3 Marron Laser		3 Jeppesen Bjarne	3 Kiki Sotto		3 Kristiansen Dennis	3 Angelfromheaven		3 Haugstrup Nikita
2160			4 Mighty Meerswal* (NL)		4 Laursen Bøje	4 Gentina		4 Damberg Mike
4 Keep Going Chief		1 Juel Jeppe	5 Jr		5 Kramer Morten	5 Eyecandy		5 Fentz Monica
5 Lising		2 Foget Kasper	6 Jacana		6 Christensen Stine	6 Allie Be		6 Andersen Søren Demant
6 Linedrive		3 Rasmussen Jan M.	7 Fidel Castro		7 Christiansen Niels-Erik	2160		
7 Logan		4 Nielsen Marc Bæk	8 Epidot T T		8 Jeppesen Bjarne	7 Livi Platini H M (S)		1 Svanhede Stinne
8 Learnbyme Grønbæk		5 Friis Morten	2160			8 Galant Gejs		2 Eriksen Bjarne
9 Lavina		6 Jørgensen Birger	9 First Money Day		1 Svanhede Stinne	9 Flash de Bucy (FR)		3 Hansen Pernille Bye
Løb 2	Auto	V5-1, Trio	10 Kombardo Skov		2 Madsen Kim	10 Baunely's Diamant (S)		4 Sørensen Jasmin
2140			11 Caviar's Dream (DE)		3 Andersen Søren Demant	2180		
1 Happy Ice (S)		1 Foget Kasper	Løb 7	Monté	V4-4, Trio	11 Joey Gardenia		1 Andreasen Martin
2 Hit Me		2 Nielsen Magnus M.	2140	Snorestart		12 Ideal Egedal		2 Kristoffersen Oliver
3 Major Love (NL)		3 Friis Morten	1 Grantorino Font (IT)		1 Mønster Michelle	13 Girlpower		3 Kramer Morten
4 Initus		4 Kjør Rene	2 Cavary R D (S)		2 Svendsen Camilla	2200		
5 Kaxi Brogård		5 Jørgensen Birger	3 Mostpeoplearegood (S)		3 Merrild Regitze	14 Ten O'Clock (S)		1 Pedersen Benjamin Bang
6 Mill Dee* (S)		6 Hviid Mads	4 Maia (S)		4 Borum Camilla	2220		
Løb 3	Auto	V5-2, Trio	5 Vikens TimetoGo (S)		5 Carlsen Mette	15 A Modo Mio Bi (IT)		1 Kjøhler Adam
1640			6 Santadi (S)		6 Andersen Marie S.	Løb Kval	Snorestart	
1 Here We Go Chief		1 Foget Kasper	2160			2140		
2 Here's Johnny		2 Juel Jeppe	7 Black Mountain (DE)		1 Lindhardt Christina	1 Inspector's Choice		1 Friis Morten
3 Itsgottobeperfect		3 Jørgensen Birger	2180			2 Dontyoubelieveit (S)		2 Willumsen Paw
4 Eagle Bat		4 Friis Morten	8 Galant Lund		1 Madsen Karina	3 Mafioso		3 Kjør Rene
5 New York Lobell (NL)		5 Kjør Rene	9 Enforalle P		2 Boeck Camilla Munk			
6 Keep Cool Cash		6 Hviid Mads	Løb 8	Snorestart	Trio			
Løb 4	Auto	V5-3, V4-1, Trio	2140					
2140			1 Campagne de Press (S)		1 Kjøhler Adam			
1 Indiana Knas		1 Hviid Mads	2 Follow Me Now (S)		2 Fentz Monica			
2 Larrabass L B		2 Friborg Kent	3 Danger Dynamite		3 Andreasen Martin			
3 Keep Dreaming		3 Kjør Rene	4 Marilyn* (S)		4 Juel Jeppe			
4 Loving Laser		4 Nielsen Magnus M.	5 Greenday Tir		5 Friborg Kent			
5 Precious Boy A J (NL)		5 Jørgensen Birger	6 Chablis		6 Foget Kasper			
6 Katja K		6 Lønborg Henrik	7 Ferrari Gardenia		7 Jørgensen Birger			
7 Løvdala Trinity* (S)		7 Friis Morten	2160					
8 Helst B P Hegn		8 Willumsen Paw	8 Alvin C G (DE)		1 Kjør Rene			
Løb 5	Auto	V5-4, V4-2, Trio						
1640								
1 Luna Lovegood		1 Friis Morten						
2 Kings Money		2 Kjør Rene						
3 Hope for More		3 Lønborg Henrik						
4 Grande Finale		4 Andersen Søren Demant						
5 Happy L		5 Christiansen Niels-Erik						
6 Kima Kyvsgård		6 Rask Jeppe						
7 Ikon Egedal		7 Foget Kasper						
8 Kingston Laser		8 Jørgensen Birger						
9 Karisma Gardenia		9 Juel Jeppe						